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
over payments $10. month, still 
fiai 5 y*ar factory warranty, s*« 
at 14118 S. Vermont. DA 3-4294

PHILCO REFRIGERATOR Deluxe 
1961 large family size, separate 
door for freezer, frost fre* refrig­ 
erator, still has guarantee used 
only 6 weeks. Moving, must sac* 
rifice. You can have for balance 
I owe bank $194.14 or tak* over 
payments tlO.OO month. Nothing 
for my equity, no cash needed, de­ 
livered free, se* at 14111 S. Ver­ 
mont, DA 44294. .... .... ........

NEW 2 BEDROOM, all built-in*, car­ 
pets, drapes, very roomy, central 
area. $110. FR 1-34M.

2 BEDROOM delux* apt. $115. 
bedroom furnished house $100. 

FR 98235

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished)

$18125* WEEK~
$69.50 Month

f Bedroom 
Largo Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School wno.' Bus

DA 4-2553

120

KSNMORI. Oat Rang*, 
yellow griddle, electric roMsterl* 
and timer on oven. Pour year* *4d. 
flOO. FR 1-2684.

Music*' Instruments 
(Sales and Service) 1S1

We Rent Pianos
NEW AND US£D SPINETS

BLOND MAH. BABY GRAND
REBUILT UPRIGHTS FROM SW
PLAYER PIANO WITH ROLLS

Ficht Piano
415 SO. GAFFEY SAN PEDRO

?ets. Poultry A Supply 157

Pups, P*dl» 
males and f*»greed, no papers 

males, we have mom and dad. 
$42 Avenu* A, Redondo

Trailer Parks

Modern I -Bedroom 
Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1-story with front and r*ar 
entrance Spacious lawns. 
JOSANDRA GARDEN COURTS

Mgr.-1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
MO «, $9J2

or unfurnished. 25203 Bell* Port* 
Av*., Harbor City.

HOME AWAY from home. Shar* my 
hut)* Palos Verdes home with busi­ 
ness ladv. For discriminating per­ 
son. $55 month TR F «M

MORE FOR II
Bright 2 
Recreation

FA 89920

Rooms for Rent

PER WK.
slz* kit.) 
Ok.

123

WORKING woman will shar* horn* 
with same, nenr Harbor General 
Hospital, FA 8-0344, After « p.m.

TORRANCE
PRESS

WANT-ADS 
DA 5-1515

170

TRAILER PARK
Up to 45 f**t. $32 50 

Children and Pets OK.

228th and Rgueroa

___ FA 0-1232 __
$18 $22 PER MONTH-IaVge" gras* 

covered RECREATION AREA. 
Stores 1 block. Congeneial atmot- 
pher*. FA 8-99JO.

'INVEST IN RESULTS- Phone/ 
DA $-1515 for   hard hitting, re­ 
sult getting Classified Ad. "DON'T 
FOLLOW THE CROWD, FOLLOW 
THE LEADER."

Miscellaneous for Sale 173

ATTENTION
CABINET MAKERS 

SHOP SMITH M.5
Call After I p.m. We*kd«r»

DA 6-8142
ORIGINAL GERMAN OIL Palntlnf. 

Bavarian scene. Frame Included. 
Best cash offer. PR )-*M5, after 
4pm.

10

Into

 PS four.
let box.

 ILLS HARD TO PAY sell muun 
you'r* throuth wtth thrwo«H Tor­ 
rance Press WANT, ADS for cash

Fast Results at Low Cost - Torrance Press Want Ads DA 5-1515


